Fri, Apr 3

Wed, Apr 8

Thu, Apr9

Mon, Apr 13

Tue, Apr 14

Wed, Apr 15

April 2020 External Meetings

Call w/ Military United Insurance

Panelist - CA LGBTQ Health & Human Services
(HHS) Network Collaborative Response to COVID-
19

Conference call w/ Mike Gatto
NAIC Member Meeting

Interview w/ Estrella TV, Los Angeles

Call re California Environmental, Social and
Governance (ESG) Fiduciary Duty Roadmap

Interview w/ KQED Radio

Interview w/ KNX 1070 Newsradio
Interview w/ ABC 7/ KGO

Interview w/ KFl AM 640 iHeartMedia

Interview w/ Telemundo, KVEA Los Angeles
Interview w/ Telemundo, San Diego
Interview w/ Univision Fresno

Interview w/ CBS News/ KNX 1070
Interview w/ KLVE Radio

Interview w/ KTNQ Radio

Interview w/ Univision Sacramento
Interview w/ Univision-14 KDTV (Bay Area)
Interview w/ Omar y Argelia Show, KLVE



Thu, Apr 16

Fri, Apr 17

Mon, Apr 20

Tue, Apr 21

Wed, Apr 22

Thu, Apr 23

Fri, Apr 24

Mon, Apr 27

Interview w/ KPCC

Speak - LGBTQ Capitol Staff Association Virtual
Brown Bag

Interview w/ Univision
Statewide Small Business Tele Town Hall

Call w/ Santa Clara County Supervisor Mike
Wasserman

Interview w/ KIQl 1010 AM and KATD 990 AM

Interview w/ Univision Digital

Interview w/ Univision Radio

Podcast Interview w/ Assemblymember Wendy
Carrillo

Interview w/ Ethnic Media Services

Virtual Tele Town Hall w/ Santa Clara County
NAIC Western Zone Meeting
Interview w/ Radio Bilingle

Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Quirk
Call w/ Supervisor Gordon Mar

Interview w/ KTNQ Radio



Tue, Apr 28
Live Interview w/ 1370 AM La Kaliente

Wed, Apr 29
Speak at the California Foundation on the
Environment and the Economy (CFEE) Interactive
CFEE Seminar
Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Rubio
Meeting w/ Department of Finance

Thu, Apr 30

NAIC Member Call

Tele Town Hall w/ San Francisco Chamber of
Commerce



